
Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Norzilawati 
Country or State Code: HQ - Ibu Pejabat

1A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
3 M M 3

M M M 0 3 3

2
1 1 3 5

M M M 0 5 8

3
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 8

4
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 8

5
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 8

6
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 8

*PSKPP44-R-O-2*
PSKPP44-R-O-2

Total 8 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Mary Michelle 
Country or State Code: BTG - Betong

1B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
1 M M 1

M M M 0 1 1

2
8 5 M 13

M M M 0 13 14

3
1 M M 1

M M M 0 1 15

4
1 M M 1

M M M 0 1 16

5
2 M M 2

M M M 0 2 18

6
5 4 M 9

M M M 0 9 27

*PSKPP36-R-O-2*
PSKPP36-R-O-2

Total 27 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Noor Ashikin 
Country or State Code: SMR - Samarahan

1C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
6 5 M 11

M M M 0 11 11

2
9 5 3 17

M M M 0 17 28

3
6 5 5 16

3 M M 3 19 47

4
8 6 5 19

3 2 M 5 24 71

5
4 4 2 10

1 M M 1 11 82

6
8 7 5 20

3 3 2 8 28 110

*PSKPP40-R-O-2*
PSKPP40-R-O-2

Total 110 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Norashikin 
Country or State Code: SRK - Sarikei

1D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
4 2 1 7

M M M 0 7 7

2
1 1 M 2

M M M 0 2 9

3
8 7 5 20

1 M M 1 21 30

4
6 5 3 14

2 M M 2 16 46

5
5 4 M 9

M M M 0 9 55

6
7 2 1 10

1 M M 1 11 66

*PSKPP20-R-O-2*
PSKPP20-R-O-2

Total 66 0 0



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Norhafizah 
Country or State Code: KCH - Kuching

2A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
6 3 4 13

3 M M 3 16 16

2
5 5 4 14

4 4 1 9 23 39

3
6 3 2 11

1 1 M 2 13 52

4
10 5 4 19 1

2 M M 2 21 73

5
7 7 5 19

3 2 1 6 25 98

6
7 4 2 13

2 2 M 4 17 115

*PSKPP24-R-O-2*
PSKPP24-R-O-2

Total 115 1 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Tiong Chong Ming 
Country or State Code: KPT - Kapit

2B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 6 5 19

4 3 1 8 27 27

2
7 5 4 16

3 M M 3 19 46

3
9 5 4 18

M M M 0 18 64

4
8 8 8 24

6 1 1 8 32 96

5
9 6 3 18

2 1 M 3 21 117

6
7 7 6 20

6 6 M 12 32 149

*PSKPP16-R-O-2*
PSKPP16-R-O-2

Total 149 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Nurul Atikah 
Country or State Code: MRI - Miri

2C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 3 3 14

1 M M 1 15 15

2
9 5 5 19

4 3 M 7 26 41

3
10 6 6 22 1

3 2 1 6 28 69

4
8 7 7 22

5 5 5 15 37 106

5
9 8 7 24

6 4 1 11 35 141

6
7 5 3 15

M M M 0 15 156

*PSKPP32-R-O-2*
PSKPP32-R-O-2

Total 156 1 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
2D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Norshahida 
Country or State Code: MKH - Mukah

3A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 10 9 29 2

9 8 6 23 52 52

2
9 9 9 27

8 4 2 14 41 93

3
10 8 7 25 1

7 6 5 18 43 136

4
8 8 8 24

8 7 7 22 46 182

5
9 9 7 25

6 6 5 17 42 224

6
9 8 8 25

7 6 3 16 41 265

*PSKPP4-R-O-2*
PSKPP4-R-O-2

Total 265 3 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Ulas Ujang 
Country or State Code: SBU - Sibu

3B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 7 5 22 1

4 3 M 7 29 29

2
9 6 4 19

4 1 M 5 24 53

3
8 7 6 21

M M M 0 21 74

4
6 5 5 16

3 1 M 4 20 94

5
4 3 3 10

1 M M 1 11 105

6
X 7 6 23 1 1

4 3 1 8 31 136

*PSKPP28-R-O-2*
PSKPP28-R-O-2

Total 136 2 1

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
3C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
3D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Mohammad Azree 
Country or State Code: HQ - Ibu Pejabat

4A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
5 M M 5

M M M 0 5 5

2
9 9 M 18

M M M 0 18 23

3
8 4 M 12

M M M 0 12 35

4
6 M M 6

M M M 0 6 41

5
8 8 M 16

M M M 0 16 57

6
9 6 3 18

M M M 0 18 75

*PSKPP41-R-O-2*
PSKPP41-R-O-2

Total 75 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Achmaed Ckhalifh 
Country or State Code: SBU - Sibu

4B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 8 8 24

5 5 3 13 37 37

2
9 8 8 25

7 6 5 18 43 80

3
9 7 6 22

6 5 1 12 34 114

4
9 8 8 25

7 7 6 20 45 159

5
9 9 9 27

7 7 5 19 46 205

6
10 9 8 27 1

7 7 5 19 46 251

*PSKPP26-R-O-2*
PSKPP26-R-O-2

Total 251 1 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Mohamad Faiz 
Country or State Code: BTU - Bintulu

4C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

8 8 6 22 48 48

2
8 7 7 22

6 5 4 15 37 85

3
X 8 8 26 1 1

8 5 4 17 43 128

4
9 7 7 23

5 6 1 12 35 163

5
9 9 7 25

6 5 5 16 41 204

6
X X 9 29 2 2

7 7 6 20 49 253

*PSKPP9-R-O-2*
PSKPP9-R-O-2

Total 253 3 3

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Ikhwan Hafizi 
Country or State Code: MKH - Mukah

4D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 9 28 1

8 8 8 24 52 52

2
X 10 9 29 2 1

8 7 4 19 48 100

3
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 8 7 23 51 151

4
9 9 9 27

9 7 7 23 50 201

5
X X 10 30 3 2

9 9 8 26 56 257

6
X X 9 29 2 2

9 9 8 26 55 312

*PSKPP3-R-O-2*
PSKPP3-R-O-2

Total 312 9 6



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Zainudin Lokman 
Country or State Code: BTU - Bintulu

5A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
5 2 2 9

M M M 0 9 9

2
8 5 4 17

1 M M 1 18 27

3
4 2 2 8

M M M 0 8 35

4
9 3 3 15

1 M M 1 16 51

5
4 1 M 5

M M M 0 5 56

6
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 56

*PSKPP11-R-O-2*
PSKPP11-R-O-2

Total 56 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Khairul Izzuddin 
Country or State Code: MKH - Mukah

5B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 4 3 15 43 43

2
10 7 7 24 1

7 5 4 16 40 83

3
9 8 7 24

6 6 2 14 38 121

4
9 9 6 24

5 5 3 13 37 158

5
X 9 7 26 1 1

6 3 M 9 35 193

6
8 8 7 23

7 7 7 21 44 237

*PSKPP2-R-O-2*
PSKPP2-R-O-2

Total 237 3 2

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Wan Affandy 
Country or State Code: SBU - Sibu

5C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 8 26

8 5 4 17 43 43

2
10 9 9 28 1

9 9 8 26 54 97

3
9 8 8 25

8 8 7 23 48 145

4
9 9 9 27

8 6 6 20 47 192

5
9 8 8 25

8 7 5 20 45 237

6
10 8 8 26 1

7 7 7 21 47 284

*PSKPP25-R-O-2*
PSKPP25-R-O-2

Total 284 2 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Atta Buang 
Country or State Code: HQ - Ibu Pejabat

5D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 0

2
9 6 2 17

M M M 0 17 17

3
7 1 M 8

M M M 0 8 25

4
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 25

5
2 M M 2

M M M 0 2 27

6
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 27

*PSKPP43-R-O-2*
PSKPP43-R-O-2

Total 27 0 0



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Ayub Sabi 
Country or State Code: SBU - Sibu

6A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 6 24

5 4 1 10 34 34

2
7 6 6 19

6 4 3 13 32 66

3
X 9 9 28 1 1

8 7 4 19 47 113

4
9 8 8 25

8 7 7 22 47 160

5
10 9 9 28 1

7 6 4 17 45 205

6
X X 9 29 2 2

8 6 6 20 49 254

*PSKPP27-R-O-2*
PSKPP27-R-O-2

Total 254 4 3

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Othman Ibrahim 
Country or State Code: HQ - Ibu Pejabat

6B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 0

2
1 M M 1

M M M 0 1 1

3
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 1

4
3 2 M 5

M M M 0 5 6

5
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 6

6
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 6

*PSKPP42-R-O-2*
PSKPP42-R-O-2

Total 6 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Mohammad Han 
Country or State Code: MKH - Mukah

6C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 9 8 27 1

7 7 7 21 48 48

2
X X 9 29 2 2

8 7 5 20 49 97

3
X X 8 28 2 2

7 5 3 15 43 140

4
10 9 8 27 1

8 7 4 19 46 186

5
9 8 8 25

7 7 6 20 45 231

6
10 9 9 28 1

8 7 6 21 49 280

*PSKPP1-R-O-2*
PSKPP1-R-O-2

Total 280 7 4

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Mohd Hairol Hafifi 
Country or State Code: KPT - Kapit

6D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 8 25

7 7 4 18 43 43

2
8 8 8 24

7 5 4 16 40 83

3
8 8 8 24

8 7 4 19 43 126

4
9 8 8 25

7 7 5 19 44 170

5
10 9 9 28 1

9 7 3 19 47 217

6
10 10 9 29 2

9 7 7 23 52 269

*PSKPP14-R-O-2*
PSKPP14-R-O-2

Total 269 3 0



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
7A
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Kong Kah Sui 
Country or State Code: KPT - Kapit

7B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 7 6 21

6 6 6 18 39 39

2
10 10 9 29 2

8 7 5 20 49 88

3
X 8 8 26 1 1

7 7 6 20 46 134

4
8 8 8 24

8 7 6 21 45 179

5
8 8 8 24

7 6 5 18 42 221

6
10 10 9 29 2

8 7 4 19 48 269

*PSKPP13-R-O-2*
PSKPP13-R-O-2

Total 269 5 1

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Al-Hadi Sulong 
Country or State Code: BTG - Betong

7C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 4 4 16

M M M 0 16 16

2
8 1 M 9

M M M 0 9 25

3
4 3 2 9

1 M M 1 10 35

4
5 2 M 7

M M M 0 7 42

5
7 4 3 14

M M M 0 14 56

6
7 4 4 15

M M M 0 15 71

*PSKPP34-R-O-2*
PSKPP34-R-O-2

Total 71 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Awang Sami 
Country or State Code: MRI - Miri

7D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 8 8 25

6 6 4 16 41 41

2
7 7 7 21

6 6 M 12 33 74

3
9 9 9 27

8 7 7 22 49 123

4
8 8 8 24

8 8 4 20 44 167

5
9 9 9 27

9 7 3 19 46 213

6
9 9 9 27

9 7 5 21 48 261

*PSKPP31-R-O-2*
PSKPP31-R-O-2

Total 261 0 0



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Awangku Shahrizan 
Country or State Code: BTG - Betong

8A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 7 7 23

7 6 5 18 41 41

2
9 7 7 23

6 5 4 15 38 79

3
8 8 8 24

8 7 6 21 45 124

4
10 9 5 24 1

4 2 M 6 30 154

5
9 8 8 25

6 6 5 17 42 196

6
8 7 6 21

6 5 3 14 35 231

*PSKPP33-R-O-2*
PSKPP33-R-O-2

Total 231 1 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Jordan Jerome 
Country or State Code: MRI - Miri

8B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
10 3 2 15 1

1 M M 1 16 16

2
8 7 6 21

3 2 M 5 26 42

3
9 8 6 23

4 3 M 7 30 72

4
9 8 6 23

M M M 0 23 95

5
9 7 6 22

3 2 M 5 27 122

6
9 8 7 24

5 3 M 8 32 154

*PSKPP29-R-O-2*
PSKPP29-R-O-2

Total 154 1 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
8C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: James anak Langai 
Country or State Code: SRK - Sarikei

8D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
6 4 3 13

3 1 M 4 17 17

2
8 6 5 19

4 4 3 11 30 47

3
7 5 5 17

2 2 M 4 21 68

4
7 7 6 20

5 5 M 10 30 98

5
9 7 6 22

5 4 1 10 32 130

6
6 6 2 14

2 2 M 4 18 148

*PSKPP18-R-O-2*
PSKPP18-R-O-2

Total 148 0 0



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Louis Simon Peter 
Country or State Code: KCH - Kuching

9A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 7 7 22

6 3 3 12 34 34

2
9 8 7 24

6 5 4 15 39 73

3
10 9 8 27 1

7 4 4 15 42 115

4
9 6 6 21

6 4 3 13 34 149

5
10 6 6 22 1

4 3 1 8 30 179

6
X 9 9 28 1 1

7 4 2 13 41 220

*PSKPP21-R-O-2*
PSKPP21-R-O-2

Total 220 3 1

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
9B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Hazmi Angi 
Country or State Code: BTG - Betong

9C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 8 7 25 1 1

7 6 M 13 38 38

2
8 5 4 17

3 1 M 4 21 59

3
9 8 6 23

7 6 M 13 36 95

4
7 7 6 20

6 4 1 11 31 126

5
8 8 8 24

6 6 M 12 36 162

6
9 9 7 25

6 5 M 11 36 198

*PSKPP35-R-O-2*
PSKPP35-R-O-2

Total 198 1 1

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Syariff Sawei 
Country or State Code: SMR - Samarahan

9D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
8 8 7 23

3 M M 3 26 26

2
8 6 4 18

M M M 0 18 44

3
M M M 0

M M M 0 0 44

4
5 1 M 6

M M M 0 6 50

5
9 6 3 18

4 3 M 7 25 75

6
6 2 1 9

M M M 0 9 84

*PSKPP37-R-O-2*
PSKPP37-R-O-2

Total 84 0 0



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Jamil Talip 
Country or State Code: KCH - Kuching

10A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
6 6 5 17

4 M M 4 21 21

2
8 7 6 21

2 1 M 3 24 45

3
9 9 8 26

3 M M 3 29 74

4
6 5 5 16

2 M M 2 18 92

5
7 7 5 19

3 M M 3 22 114

6
9 5 5 19

3 3 M 6 25 139

*PSKPP23-R-O-2*
PSKPP23-R-O-2

Total 139 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Khalidi Ayup 
Country or State Code: SMR - Samarahan

10B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 9 7 25

6 5 3 14 39 39

2
9 8 8 25

7 7 6 20 45 84

3
9 9 8 26

8 7 6 21 47 131

4
10 8 8 26 1

6 4 2 12 38 169

5
10 9 9 28 1

8 7 4 19 47 216

6
10 8 8 26 1

8 6 5 19 45 261

*PSKPP39-R-O-2*
PSKPP39-R-O-2

Total 261 3 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Shardi Wahid 
Country or State Code: SRK - Sarikei

10C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
6 4 4 14

3 M M 3 17 17

2
5 5 4 14

4 M M 4 18 35

3
6 4 1 11

M M M 0 11 46

4
8 5 1 14

M M M 0 14 60

5
9 4 4 17

M M M 0 17 77

6
6 5 5 16

5 4 3 12 28 105

*PSKPP19-R-O-2*
PSKPP19-R-O-2

Total 105 0 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Muhammad Zaid 
Country or State Code: MRI - Miri

10D
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
9 5 5 19

4 3 1 8 27 27

2
9 6 M 15

5 4 1 10 25 52

3
8 8 7 23

7 6 5 18 41 93

4
6 5 4 15

3 3 M 6 21 114

5
9 8 6 23

3 M M 3 26 140

6
8 6 6 20

5 2 M 7 27 167

*PSKPP30-R-O-2*
PSKPP30-R-O-2

Total 167 0 0



Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Munnau Norman Ben 
Country or State Code: SRK - Sarikei

11A
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
2 7 7 16

9 9 8 26 42 42

2
3 5 6 14

7 8 9 24 38 80

3
7 6 6 19

5 5 M 10 29 109

4
1 4 5 10

6 6 7 19 29 138

5
10 7 6 23 1

5 5 4 14 37 175

6
9 9 8 26

7 7 1 15 41 216

*PSKPP17-R-O-2*
PSKPP17-R-O-2

Total 216 1 0

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Wan Salman 
Country or State Code: SMR - Samarahan

11B
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
X 9 8 27 1 1

7 7 5 19 46 46

2
8 7 7 22

6 5 4 15 37 83

3
10 8 8 26 1

7 6 6 19 45 128

4
9 9 8 26

8 7 5 20 46 174

5
9 8 8 25

8 4 7 19 44 218

6
9 9 8 26

8 7 7 22 48 266

*PSKPP38-R-O-2*
PSKPP38-R-O-2

Total 266 2 1

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: Lesslee Depiak 
Country or State Code: KCH - Kuching

11C
R O

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1
6 7 8 21

5 3 3 11 32 32

2
3 6 4 13

M M M 0 13 45

3
X 8 8 26 1 1

3 2 2 7 33 78

4
1 6 3 10

7 7 M 14 24 102

5
7 7 7 21

6 1 M 7 28 130

6
8 7 6 21

6 4 3 13 34 164

*PSKPP22-R-O-2*
PSKPP22-R-O-2

Total 164 1 1

Pesta PSKPP Sarawak ke-38 2018
(Memanah)
Padang SMK Oya, 96300 Dalat

From 10-16-2018 to 10-20-2018

Archer: 

Country or State Code:  -
11D

 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10+X X

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total 
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